ted $350 per annun,

tedd $150 per annum,

150 2
75
100 "
200 "
100 #
ned,
led 300 i)

gation will be incre ased

1€ minimum required by

ed $2.00 per Sal,
3.00 o

ted $50 per annum,

ed $200 per annum,

300 “
100 o
300 #
200 x5

3.00 per Sab.

3.00 b

2.00 -

3.00 2

2,00 B

2.00 o

3.00 i

3.00 =

or want of statistics,

7

McKellar, Dunchurch, &c......No grant,
‘e

Meconoma, Eagle Lake, &e..... *
Waubaushene, Sturgeon Bay, &c. ¢
NPRYBONNG oo sy 5

* The Presbytery requested to lay before the Committee, at each of its half.yearly meetings,
Mr. Findlay's report of the district under his supervision,

t Mr. Moodie was appointed to visit this field before the close of navigation, and report to the
Sub-Committee as to its condition and prospects ; and the Sub-Committee are empowered
to give it such supply as to them may scem desirable.

XIIL—-OWEN SOUND.
SUPPLEMENTED CONGREGATIONS.

Kilsyth and North Derby .. ... .asked $75 per annum, granted $75 per annum.,
Knox Church, Sydenham . . 100 " A 100 L
(a) Euphrasia and Holland..... * 200 i ¢ 200 L

MISSION STATIONS,

* Indian Peninsula (lower field). .asked $7.00 per Sab., granted $5.00 per Sab.
“

Do WRpRr - . B cgnp o M 400"
COWIONG 5i s o i s 5 in oo Skl Y delayed.
T Sarawak and North Keppel... *“ 500 ¢ granted 3.00 ¢

[ohason, Daywood and Caven..No grant.

* For ordained Missionary, and $3.00 per Sabbath otherwise,
t For ordained Missionary,

XIV.—SAUGEEN.

SUPPLEMENTED CONGREGA'TIONS,

BT AN S «o oo vooasked $100 per annum, granted $100 per annum.
Ayton and Normanby. .. ....... - 150 o i 150 s
s S P S i 50 s - 25 for 6 mos,
(@) Markdale and Flesherton. . .y 125 205 - 25 per annum,

Dundalk and Fraser’s. TS 150 o & 150 o

MISSION STATIONS.

" N. Luther and Gordonville. . .asked $100 per annum, granted $100 per annum.
Osprey and Maxwell. . ........ No grant,
Black’s Corners and Howlett.,. ¢

* For ordained Missionary.

XV.—GUELPH.

SUPPLEMENTED CONGREGATION,

Hawksville

..... «+ovoonaeo...asked $200 per annum, granted $200 per annum,

MISSION STATIONS,
RO M b i i No grant,
Second Church, Garafraxa.... .. ¥

XVL-—~HAMILTON,

SUPPLEMENTED CONGRFGATIONS,

Port Dalhousie............ ...asked $200 per annum, granted $175 per annum
Bl S e gl 2 =2 150 i
HRHIR s il ‘200 by 3 200
Poart Colborne. ............. L * Yo 200 -
S S P “ 300 application withdrawn in

meantime,




